

Fee Structure

Reservation Space	Student Organization	University Department	External Customers
Baker University Center		, 	
Memorial Auditorium	\$1200	\$1200	Contact*
Baker Center Ballroom: Full	\$200	\$400	\$2000
Baker Center Ballroom: Half	\$100	\$200	\$1000
Walter Hall Rotunda	\$100	\$200	\$1000
Nelson Commons	\$350***	\$350***	\$750***
Galbreath Chapel	\$65	\$65	\$250
Baker Theatre	\$50	\$100	\$400
Front Room	FREE	FREE	\$200**
240/242 Combo Room	FREE	FREE	\$450
1804 Lounge	FREE	FREE	\$175
Conference Rooms	FREE	FREE	\$50-\$225
Multicultural Center 219	FREE	FREE	\$200
Outdoor Spaces	FREE	FREE	\$100
Labor Charges	FREE	\$15/hour	\$18/hour

*Call 740.593.4020 for external inquiries about renting Memorial Auditorium.

**Please note, reserving the front room entails only the stage area.

 *** \$500 minimum food & beverages, Friday/Saturday
\$250 minimum food & beverages, Sunday - Thursday. Fees may apply for special set up and custodial

